Dimensions
Product Specification Sheet
Normanton. WF6 1TN. England.
52146. Würselen. Germany.
Domestic Plug Fuses
Part No. Colour Current Rating
Dimensions (mm)
Length Diameter
YEFUDP-1A Red 1A 25 6.3
YEFUDP-2A Red 2A 25 6.3
YEFUDP-3A Red 3A 25 6.3
YEFUDP-5A Black 5A 25 6.3
YEFUDP-7A Black 7A 25 6.3
YEFUDP-10A Black 10A 25 6.3
YEFUDP-13A Brown 13A 25 6.3
your-esssentials.com
V1_22804_1225
• Domestic plug fuse
• Max. Voltage Rating: 240V
• Standard: BS 1362
25.4mm (±0.8)
5.5mm
(±0.8)
6.3mm
(±0.8)
Fuses
HALOGEN
FREERoHS
COMPLIANT
REACH
COMPLIANT